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Entity#: 1179272

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 09/06/2000

Location: COLUMBUS-

Business Name: THE AFFORDABLE HOUSING TRUST FOR COLUMBUS

AND FRANKLIN COUNTY

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 01/29/2030

Agent/Registrant Information

IAN LABITUE

175 S 3RD ST STE 1250
COLUMBUS OH 43215
01/29/2025

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

Page 1 of 2

Date of Filing
09/06/2000
06/12/2001
10/23/2001
01/31/2005
04/05/2005
04/24/2009
12/23/2013
01/21/2014
07/10/2015
10/23/2018
05/10/2022

Document ID

200025201068
200116503236
200129700938
200504002546
200516603028
200911400682
201335700202
201402201656
201519404534
201829602738
202213001990
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DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE 09/21/2022 202226402556
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES 06/09/2023 202316003406
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 08/26/2024 202423901928
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 01/29/2025 202502900242

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

COLUMBUS HOUSING TRUST CORPORATION 06/12/2001
COLUMBUS/FRANKLIN COUNTY AFFORDABLE HOUSING TRUST CORPORATION 04/05/2005

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisalist
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 29th of January, A.D. 2026

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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