

Entity#: 1179272
Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT
Original Filing Date: 09/06/2000
Location: COLUMBUS-
Business Name: THE AFFORDABLE HOUSING TRUST FOR COLUMBUS AND FRANKLIN COUNTY
Status: Active
Exp. Date: 01/29/2030

Agent/Registrant Information

IAN LABITUE
 175 S 3RD ST STE 1250
 COLUMBUS OH 43215
 01/29/2025
 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	09/06/2000	200025201068
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	06/12/2001	200116503236
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	10/23/2001	200129700938
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/31/2005	200504002546
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	04/05/2005	200516603028
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	04/24/2009	200911400682
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	12/23/2013	201335700202
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	01/21/2014	201402201656
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	07/10/2015	201519404534
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	10/23/2018	201829602738
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	05/10/2022	202213001990

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	09/21/2022	202226402556
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	06/09/2023	202316003406
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	08/26/2024	202423901928
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	01/29/2025	202502900242

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
COLUMBUS HOUSING TRUST CORPORATION	06/12/2001
COLUMBUS/FRANKLIN COUNTY AFFORDABLE HOUSING TRUST CORPORATION	04/05/2005

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
 STATE OF OHIO
 OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 29th of January, A.D. 2026
Ohio Secretary of State

